UBCCC SCRIP Gift Card Order Form

Name:
Campus: North
Classroom#:
TOTAL#GIift Cardes: TOTAL $ Due:

UBCCC earns a higher percentage from businesses outlined in dashes (10% - 16%).

South  (circle one)

Email Address:

Product QTY Total Product QTY Total Product

A-Plus Convenience Store$50 | _ |$ Buffalo Wild Wings $10 $ \Dave & Buster's $25_ |
Eqri& $25 L . $_____r Build-A-Bear Workshop $25 $ Delta Sonic $25
Amazon.com $100 $ Burger King $10 $ Denny's $10

Amazon.com $25 $ Burlington Coat Factory $25 $ Dick's Sporting Goods $100
AMC Theatres® $25 .. L._. _ buybuyBABY $100 $ Dick's Sporting Goods $25
FAmerican Eagle Outfitters $25_| — $ ! buybuyBABY $25 $ Disney $100

American Girl $100 $ Cabela's $25 $ Disney $25

American Girl $25 $ Carrabba’s ltalian Grill $25 | | $_____ Domino's $10

Applebee's $25 $ Eggrt_eis_ $5_ | | $ : Dunkin' Donuts $10
Applebee's $50 $ Cheesecake Factory 22_5 ______________ § - _ . Dunkin' Donuts $25
Abys$10_ ... L _._.Is _ _ |IChidensPlacesas_ _ _ _ _1____ _ ] S _ .1 EBGamessas
Banana Republic $100_ [~ I8 _ _j jChifsGril&Barsas ~—~— — — 1 — ] S . JiExpress$2s_ _ ]
tBanana Republic 25 — "~ "~ [ BTy chiscieBasso_ T T ]I ] 5. .2 ixpress for Wens25_ |~ "]
Barnes & Noble $10 $ .Chipotle Mexican Grill$10 | | $ 4 Exxon$50 |
Barnes & Noble$25 | $ Christmas Tree Shops $100 $ IFamily Video $10_ |
'Bgtﬂ@ﬁqdl\ivgrlfs_@o_ . _|_ .8 . _' Christmas Tree Shops $25 $ GameStop $25 |
Bath & Body Works $25 | - $___+  Chuck E. Cheese $10 $ Gap$100
Bed Bath & Beyond $100 $ Claire's $10 $ rG_ar_) $25 |
Bed Bath & Beyond $25 $ Cold Stone Creamery $10 $ GNC $25

Best Buy® $100 $ Container Store $100 $ Groupon.com $25
BestBuy® $25 | | $ _ _ Container Store $25 $ Guitar Center $25
EBIgze_Pi_zz_a $5 I :! Cracker Barrel $10 $ HomeGoods $100
BobEvans$10 |_ 1 _ 'I Cracker Barrel $25 $ HomeGoods $25
I_Bcz) Evzn§$25 _______ | __I$ ___ Crate and Barrel $100 $ IHOP $25

Bonefish Grill $25 | ____I[$.___  CrateandBarrel $25 $ IHOP $10
IBoston Market$10 R _! CVS Pharmacy $100 $ iTunes® $15
Br:aZO_CiJ(_:i@_It;aligl@ﬁES_ _._lL__._.I$._._1 cvsPharmacy $25 $ iTunes®$25 |
Buffalo Wild Wings $25 | $ Dairy Queen $10 $ J.Crews$2s |

Make Checks Payable To: UBCCC (Write "SCRIP" in memo)




UBCCC SCRIP Gift Card Order Form

JCPenney $100 $ PBteen $25 $ TGI Fridays $25 $
JCPenney $25 $ PetSmart $25 $ The Home Depot $100 $
Jo-Ann Fabric Stores $25 $ Pier 1 Imports $25 $ The Home Depot $25 $
Kohl's $100 $ Pottery Barn $100 $ Tim Hortons $10 $
Kc_)rls_$_25_ ________________ $ _ . Pottery Barn $25 $ ULTA $25 $
LLBeangi00 | ____|$.___ PotteryBarnKids $100 $ Walgreens $100 $
iLLBean$2s5 |_ —._.l8____r Pottery Barn Kids $25 $ Walgreens $25 $
Laldl Foot Locker $25 Ll $ Rainforest Cafe $25 $ Walmart $100 $
|Lqrﬁs_ Endg$100 L . $__ __| RedLobster® $25 $ Walmart $25 $
jLands'End$25 | _._.[$._._| RedRobin$25 $ Wayfair $100 $
sLands' End Kids $25 L. $ _ __+ Regal Theatres $25 $ Wendy's $10 $
Lane Bryant $25 $ Regal Theatrese $10 $ West ElIm $25 $
Lord & Taylor $25 $ Rite Aid $25 $ Williams-Sonoma $100 $
Lowe's $100 $ Ruby Tuesday $25 $ Williams-Sonoma $25 $
Lowe's$25 s Sam's Club $100 $ Zappos.com $25 $
m/lgg_sil_og _________ L. §____! Sam's Club $25 $

Macys$2s _L____I$.___1 Sephoras$2s $ \

Marshalls $100 $ _Sluztﬂfly _33%5_ ___________ N § .

Marshalls $25 $ -S afinder Wellness 365 $25 :I_ ______ $ : \

Men's Wearhouse $25 $ Staples $25 $ Q]

Michaels $25 $ Staples $100 $ f—

Mobil $50 $ Starbucks $25 $ D -

Morton's The Steakhouse $100 $ Starbucks $10 $ ! ON't see Siness v
Morton's The Steakhouse $25 $ Starbucks $5 $ I want? pti > You
Office Depot / Office Max $100 $ SUBWAY® Restaurants $10 $ I available Online) LOHS.are I
Office Depot / Office Max $25 | __ |$ SUBWAY® Restaurants $50 $ I ShODWithscrlpt o o8 int I
10ld Navy $100 | $ I Sunoco $250 $ the enroj m, ente
Ol Naw e — "~ "~ "~ """~ s I (486 Mentcoge |

IOldNavwysg$2s L $__ __1 Sunoco $50 $ 8AC 429

OI_|\£ Garden® $25 |_ I - T Supercuts $25 $ I vour Order! sy and plac I
-O[ngh_a_sgegk_s;$2_5 _______ |_ S - S _: T.J. Maxx $100 $ I € order th 'ta copy of I
Poshkoshs2s .. _ [ BTl 10 Maxxses $ f Ubeer heckto |
Outback Steakhouse $50 $ Taco Bell $25 $ ~ - )

Outback Steakhouse $25 $ Taco Bell $10 $ Bl S _’
P.F. Chang's China Bistro $25 $ TacoBell$5 N $

Panera Bread $25 $ |:I'ilb_o£5 _$£5 ___________ _ :|_ ______ § . ]

Panera Bread $10 $ Target $50 $

Panera Bread $5 $ Target $25 $

Papa John's Pizza $10 $ Target $10 $

Make Checks Payable To: UBCCC (Write "SCRIP" in memo)




